controlling access
Borglocks
www.borglocks.com Tel. 0800 44 88 377
Product Guide
About Us & Contents
The Borg range of mechanical and electronic access controls are the product of over 17 years of market experience. With an emphasis on
functionality, performance and quality Borg has strived to develop products that meet the requirements of specialist applications. This
has resulted in an extensive range of mechanical products that allow us to offer a product for almost every timber, steel, aluminium and
PVC application.
Borg has continued to develop new products for applications where an affordable access control had not been previously available. The
latest in this line is the new BL600e series. This features an entirely new concept of electronic keypad and proximity reader; as well as
having a 45mm wide body to suit the narrowest of door applications.
The Borg Numbering System
In tandem with our expanding range we have standardised the product numbering system to
simplify the diffrent permutations that we offer throughout each lock series.
First Digit - Series Number
The initial number denotes the product series.
Second Digit - Special Feature or Handle Type
The second number identifies the special feature or handle style that the lock may have, for
example a 2201 has the hold back feature whereas a 2001 does not.
Third Digit - Single Keypad or Back to Back (Locking device for electronic models)
The Third number indicates whether the unit has one keypad or is back to back. This digit will
either be a ‘0’ for when only one keypad is required or a repeat of the series number to denote back to back keypads. For example: the
2001 is a single keypad with a non-holdback inside handle and latch; whereas a 2021 is a pair of keypads with a latch.
Last Digit - Locking Device
The final digit indicates the type of locking device is supplied i.e. lockcase or latch.
Contents
BL200e Electronic
BL600e Electronic
BL2000
Codestar
BL2400 Easicode
BL2900 Easicode
BL3000
BL3400
BL4400
BL5000
Marine Grade
BL6000
BL7000 Easicode
Ali Latch
Fire Tested
BL9000 Series
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12 - 13
14 - 15
16 - 17
18 - 19
20
21
22 - 23
Cab
in
et
Lo
ck
www.borglocks.com 3 Borglocks
200e
series
Cab
in
et
Lo
ck
35
140
21
2-22.532
Specification
Power supply: 3v 2 standard AAA alkaline batteries
Battery life: 15,000 openings / cycles
Operating humidity: 20-80%
Operating temprature: -10 +60°C
Open time: Use valid pin to unlock door between a changeable
1-9 seconds